WOHNHAUS ECKENWEILER

72379 Hechingen
Goldschmiedstrale 18

Wohnung 3/0G 2
Wohnen

Flur

Kind
Schlafen

Dusche

Bad

Kiiche
Essen

Zimmer 2

Wohnen2

Batkon

Wohnfliche gesamt

Keller

Nebenfliche gesamt

3,54
3,60
1,06
3,82
0,35
0,30
3,82
4,04

3,45
0,75

2,00
0,10

382
5,72
4,78
0.67
0,67
2,53

1,45

3,40

b A

549
1,80
1,08
310
0,18
0,85
2,95
5,55

1,70
0,15

2,00
0,50

2,45
5,55
417
671
0,85
417

6,25

2,40

19,43 19,43 m?
5,48
1,10
11,84
0,08
0,20 19,17 m?
11,27 11,27 m?
22,42 22,42 m?
5,87
0,11 575 m?
4,00
0,05 3,95 m?
8,87 8,87 m?
31,75 31,75 m?
19,83
048
0,57 18,89 m?
10,55 10,55 m?
x0,5 453 4 53 m?
156,59 m?
8,16 8,16 m?
- 8,16 m?*

AL




